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Event 181a: WMAS 5 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 121 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC) catch
Half Lap 15.573 (2)

Lap 1 25.224 25.224 (2)
Lap 2 19.222 44.447 (2)
Lap 3 19.559 1:04.006 (2)
Lap 4 19.848 1:23.855 (2)
Lap 5 20.346 1:44.201 (1)
Lap 6 20.307 2:04.508 (1)
Lap 7 20.928 2:25.436 (1)
Lap 8 10.284 2:35.721 (1)

2. 119 Renay BUCHANAN (Rockhampton  CC) caught
Half Lap 14.562 14.562 (1)

Lap 1 23.935 23.935 (1)
Lap 2 18.071 42.007 (1)
Lap 3 19.377 1:01.384 (1)
Lap 4 21.748 1:23.132 (1)
Lap 5 23.613 1:46.746 (2)
Lap 6 24.799 2:11.545 (2)
Lap 7 24.175 2:35.721 (2)


